

Court No. - 51

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 4272 of 1980

Petitioner :- Mani Ram

Respondent :- D.D.C.And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- S. Rai,Nikhil Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.,M.N. Singh,Mahesh Narain
Singh,Sandeep Chaudhary

Hon'ble Vivek Varma,J.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, place this case on 23.09.2022.

Order Date :- 5.9.2022

Lbm/-