



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4272 of 1980

Mani Ram

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C.And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Nikhil Kumar, S. Rai
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	M.N. Singh, Mahesh Narain Singh, S.C., Sandeep Chaudhary

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

1. List revised. None appeared on behalf of the parties. However, learned Standing Counsel is present.
2. In the interest of justice, the case is adjourned for the day.
3. List this matter on 07.04.2026.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

February 4, 2026
Sushma