



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4272 of 1980

Mani Ram

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C.And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Nikhil Kumar, S. Rai
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	M.N. Singh, Mahesh Narain Singh, S.C., Sandeep Chaudhary

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. Counsel for the respondent has sent his illness slip.
2. List on 30.4.2026 along with the connected matter.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 7, 2026

C.Prakash